21852/4
21704/2
27625/4
5250/4
5284/2
529973
2269/4
9438/4
14595/2
17921/2
5286/2
24640/3
2268/4
5281/4
5248/2
9436/3
24641/4
13207/3
27626/4
24165/2
17922/2
2245/2
17923/2
28281/3
5287/2
9435/2
14594/3
14595/2
9439/3
9437/3
27627/3
19249/2
15754/2
15753/4
21122/4
19250/2
11499/4
9434/2
9434a/2

17465/2
21123/2
14597/3

9433/2
2112472

14598/4
14599/3
9432/3
9431/2
17466/2
9433/2

23295/2

9430/2
15755/4
23296/2
23297/2

Vilkaste Janis
Vilkelonoks Augusts

- Vilkens Aleksandrs

Vilkrists Ilmars
Vilks Albertine
Vilks Alberts
Vilks Alfons
Vilks Alfreds
Vilks Alma
Vilks Anna
Vilks Elza
Vilks Francis
Vilks Hugo
Vilks Janis
Vilks Janis
Vilks Janis

" Vilks Janis

Vilks Jevgenijs
Vilks Mikelis
Vilks Milija
Vilks Raimonds
Vilks Roberts
Vilks Roberts
Vilks Stefans
Vilks Valdis
Vilks Valters
Vilks Voldemars
Vilks Zanis
Vilks Jekabs
Vilks Augusts
Vilmanis Arturs
Vilmanis Augusts
Vilmanis Eizens
Vilmanis Feodors
Vilmanis Janis
Vilmanis Liena
Vilmansons Teodors
Vilnips Karlis
Vilnips Zelma
Tochter Skaidrite
Sohn Modris
Vilnis Alberts
Vilnis Aleksejs
Vilnis Arnolds
Vilnis Edgars
Vilnis Emma
Tochter Guna
Vilnis Harijs
Vilnis Hermanis
Vilnis Karlis
Vilnis Lidija
Vilnis Milda
Vilnis Milda
Sohn Edgars
Sohn Mariss
Vilnis Monika
Vilnis Nikolajs
Vilnis Olga
Vilnis Onuvra
Vilnis Zola

1924.
1883.

13:9.
50.J.
1915.
1908.
1912.
1891.
1885.
1920.
1892.
1903.
1908.
1887.
1890.
1919.
1921.
1900.
1906.
1910.
.0
1883.

1926.
19713
1988
1879.
1905.
1891
1918.
1908.
1906.
925
1910.
1868.
1905,

1890.
1910.
32,5
1904.
1906.
1937,
1929,
1899.
1902.
1911
1895.
1907.
1930.
19565
1908.
1901.
1899,
1906.
1880.
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15.XI
3l

5.VIII
23.VI
14.11

1.VI

10.XI
N TR
5.XII
i
2Rk

14.1V

20.VIII
a8\
28.11
2.1

.14V

16.111
26.111

T LT

21.V

5.XI

14.X
gV

28.1
26.X
rdfdt

A ¢

13.X
26.X1
e
8.X

20.1V

II

Vilakas p. Dunduros
Karsava, Ulmaga 17
Daugavpili, Lacplesa iela
Stende, Liela 6

Riga, Talsu 30

Riga, Gara 14-2

Riga, Pérnavas 35-53
Tukuma, Vecmoku 37

Islicas p. Bajaros
Riga, Talsu 30

Riga, Lauku 4-1
Riga, Paltmales 18-2
Riga, Sampetera 84-1
Riga, Ausekla 3-91

Gulbene

Jelgava, Dobeles 41
Madona

Riga, Ezermalas 49-6
Islicas p. Bajaros
Riga, Meza parka
Islicas p. Bajaros
Bauska, Aizsargu 16
Riga, Talsu 30

Riga, Stabu 107-9
Liepaja, Krustu 3
Jelgava, Katolu 21-4

Liepaja, Rigas 4-1

Cesis, Pubulipos-Caunu maja
Viranas p. Bamatos

Riga, Balastdambi 6-9

Riga, Altonovas 14-4

Riga

Viranes p. Banurtos
Jelgava, Vidvuda 22-5
Bauska, Krasta 13

Riga, Kalnciema 83-3
Krustpils st.dz.eka 2-2
Platones p.

Riga, Lienes 7-1
Krustpils st.dz.eka 2-2
Krustpils st.dz.eka 2-2
Riga, Kapsetas 2/2
Liepaja, Kroyu 10-13

Sinoles p. Staidas
Skruveros, Vilpa m.

Nautrénu p. Rasnupla ciema
Sinoles p. Staidas
Jelgava, Skolas 4-1
Nautrénu p. Rasnupla ciema
Nautréenu p. Rasnupla ciema




